

SSR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, SILVASSA

Empower Yourself @ IMR. NAAC Accreditation with Grade "B+" Sayli-Silvassa Road, Silvassa – 396230, UT of DNH & DD Permanently Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune, Approved by AICTE & DTE, Mumbai, Maharashtra Phone: 9081160002, director@ssrimr.edu.in, www.ssrimr.edu.in

SSR IMR Batch 2021-23 Sem III & Batch 2022-24 Sem I Results Report Prepared by: Dr. Rajesh K. Pandey

SSR IMR students have achieved good results in their examinations in Sem III & I respectively.
The Institute here in announces Semester – III & Semester- I Toppers of Batches 2021-23 & 2022-24 respectively. The Academic performers were felicitated by the Director SSR IMR &

Topper of Sem III Batch 2021-23

Faculties. The Semester Toppers were applauded by all in the assembly.

Topper of Sem I Batch 2022-24

Name of the Student	<u>SGPA</u>	Name of the Student	<u>SGPA</u>
Miss. Bhakti Chanchal	9.03	Miss. Snehal Gund	8.52







SSR IMR family wishes all the best to the Academic Gems @ IMR